
DAZZLE YOUR CONFERENCE SPACE.
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FEATURES

CLASSIC STYLING

Simple, Clean, Elegant  - say no more.

SWIVEL TILT CONTROL

Locks upright or free float. Easy Comfort.

MOLDED SEAT AND BACK FOAM COMFORT

9 to5 Seating’s trademark in-house molded foam.

WRAPAROUND ARMS

Sharp accent from every angle.

POLISHED HIGH PROFILE BASE

with matching chrome gas lift is a modern compliment 

to a classic style.

Front Cover, Top, Bottom: 2450



Left: 1910-GT-A55-SF-UP-G21G; 9to5 Seating Breeze Wallace Pear 
Right: 1910-ST30-A55-SF-UP-G21G; 9to5 Seating Breeze Wallace Hint

CHAIR BACK & SEAT

Horizontal channel stitching brings out the best 

in your fabric or leather upholstery, precisely 

placed and fitted over custom molded foam.

Show off your conference space with mid-back classic style that features black or chrome wraparound arms with 

great 9to5 fabric and leather selection as well as COM/COL.

WRAPAROUND ARMS

The black or chrome wraparound arms will 

dazzle your space from any perspective.



Front: 1910-GT-A00-BF-P16-G21
Back: 1910-ST30-A55-BF-US-P05-G21B; 9to5 Seating Nautilus Hemingway Sail 



STATEMENT OF LINE

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

21.5

27.5

31.5-36.0

19.0

18.0

16.5-21.5

18.0

16.5

2.0 YD

19.0 SQ FT

31.0 

2450 MID-BACK

FIXED ARM OPTIONS

A00
ARMLESS

 A24C
FIXED WRAPAROUND ARM

CHROME

 A24B
FIXED WRAPAROUND ARM

BLACK

21.5

27.5

33.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

16.5

2.0 YD

19.0 SQ FT

31.0 

2450 GUEST

BASE

BA12B/P/S
27" MID-PROFILE ALUMINUM BASE

BLACK, POLISHED, SILVER

 BA14P
26" HIGH-PROFILE

ALUMINUM BASE - POLISHED

CASTER OPTIONS

C6
LARGE DIAMETER 
CARPET CASTERS

C6S
LARGE DIAMETER

HARD FLOOR AND CARPET
CASTERS

C7
CHROME-ACCENTED 

 HARD FLOOR AND CARPET
CASTERS

STANDARD WITH POLISHED BASE

CONTROL

B1
BASIC TASK

 S3
SWIVEL TILT

 R2
ROCKING TILT
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PHONE 888.925.SEAT

FAX 866.925.SEAT

EMAIL sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 
TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 

Seating’s Signature , Breeze and 

Nautilus Cards.  In the rare case 

we don’t have what you’re looking 

for, we’ll upholster your chair in 

any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and 

mechanical components. 

Fabric and foam are 

warranted against wear 

through and 

deterioration for 

five years.


