









CLASSIC STYLING

Simple, Clean, Elegant - say no more.

SWIVEL TILT CONTROL

Locks upright or free float. Easy Comfort.

MOLDED SEAT AND BACK FOAM COMFORT

9 to 5 Seating's trademark in-house molded foam.

WRAPAROUND ARMS

Sharp accent from every angle.

POLISHED HIGH PROFILE BASE

with matching chrome gas lift is a modern compliment to a classic style.



Show off your conference space with mid-back classic style that features black or chrome wraparound arms with great 9to5 fabric and leather selection as well as COM/COL.



CHAIR BACK & SEAT

Horizontal channel stitching brings out the best in your fabric or leather upholstery, precisely placed and fitted over custom molded foam.



WRAPAROUND ARMS

The black or chrome wraparound arms will dazzle your space from any perspective.





STATEMENT OF LINE



	2450 MID-BACK	2450 GUEST
OVERALL WIDTH	21.5	21.5
OVERALL DEPTH	27.5	27.5
OVERALL HEIGHT	31.5-36.0	33.0
SEAT WIDTH	19.0	19.0
SEAT DEPTH	18.0	18.0
SEAT HEIGHT	16.5-21.5	18.0
BACK WIDTH	18.0	18.0
BACK HEIGHT	16.5	16.5
COM	2.0 YD	2.0 YD
COL	19.0 SQ FT	19.0 SQ FT
WEIGHT	31.0	31.0

All dimensions are in inches

FIXED ARM OPTIONS







A24B FIXED WRAPAROUND ARM BLACK



A24C FIXED WRAPAROUND ARM CHROME

CONTROL



B1 BASIC TASK



R2 ROCKING TILT



S3 SWIVEL TILT

BASE



BA12B/P/S 27" MID-PROFILE ALUMINUM BASE BLACK, POLISHED, SILVER



BA14P 26" HIGH-PROFILE ALUMINUM BASE - POLISHED

CASTER OPTIONS



C6 LARGE DIAMETER CARPET CASTERS



C6S LARGE DIAMETER HARD FLOOR AND CARPET CASTERS



C7 CHROME-ACCENTED HARD FLOOR AND CARPET CASTERS STANDARD WITH POLISHED BASE



3211 Jack Northrop Ave. Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE 888.925.SEAT

FAX 866.925.SEAT

EMAIL sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating















CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating's Signature, Breeze and Nautilus Cards. In the rare case we don't have what you're looking for, we'll upholster your chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical components. Fabric and foam are warranted against wear through and deterioration for five years.



Part of the Flokk Group



